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The fee details for IPM 2023-28 is given below

Sl. No. | Term Tuition fee | Caution Alumni Fee | Student Grand

Deposit Activity Total
als Term-1 1,72,000/- 20,000/- 10,000/- 15,000/- 2,17,000/-
2 Term-2 1,72,000/- - - - 1,72,000/-
3. Term-3 1,72,000/- - - - 1,72,000/-
4, Term-4 1,72,000/- - - - 1,72,000/-
5 Term-5 1,72,000/- - - - 1,72,000/-
6. Term-6 1,72,000/- -- -- -- 1,72,000/-
7L Term-7 1,72,000/- - - - 1,72,000/-
8. Term-8 '1,72,000/- -- - - 1,72,000/-
9. Term-9 1,72,000/- -- -- -- 1,72,000/-
Total 15,48,000/- 20,000/- 10,000/- 15,000/- 15,93,000/-

1. The caution deposit of Rs. 20,000/-is refundable at the time of leaving the institute subject
to the adjustment, if any.

2. Forthe 4™ & 5 Years, the fee will be the same as applicable to the 2 year MBA program at
that time.

3. The term wise amount indicated above is payable at the beginning of each term.

4. In addition to the above Mess expenses will be same as applicable to the 2 year MBA

program i.e. Rs. 27,000/- per term for the first two years and prevailing rate will be

applicable for the next period.

Fee & mess deposit may be paid in three instalments, on term wise basis every year.

Hostel accommodation for IPM will be on twin sharing basis.

7. Ifthe student repeats any term/ year with junior batch, the current fees applicable for junior
batch will be aPpIicabIe.
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